

TwinCar AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

Lee / Mr Adrian
IDPT / Direct ??
ECICS
Independent Veron

LEE FEI FONG
10E BRADDELL HILL #16-19
SINGAPORE 579724

Contact : 92326360, 90072670

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15366

Date in : 24/11/2021

Vehicle Num. : SMP4460R

Model : MERCEDES BENZ C180 AVG (R17 LED)

Chassis/Eng# : WDD2050402R476758/27491031654261

Parts and Labour Assesment

Description of part	Qty	Unit Price	Amount
ENGINE UNDER COVER (FRONT) <i>torn</i>	1	190.00	✓ 190.00
ENGINE UNDER COVER (REAR) <i>torn</i>	1	415.00	✓ 415.00
FLOOR BOARD LH UNDER COVER <i>torn</i>	1	385.00	✓ 385.00
FRONT BONNET ACTUATOR SENSOR L/R <i>Activated</i>	2	232.00	✓ 464.00
FRONT BONNET LOGO <i>HE MR</i>	1	84.00	X 84.00
FRONT BUMPER <i>Debond</i>	1	1698.00	✓ 1,698.00
FRONT BUMPER INNER PRESSURE SENSOR <i>Damaged</i>	1	210.10	✓ 210.10
FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE <i>Crushed</i>	1	180.00	✓ 180.00
FRONT BUMPER LH COVER <i>HE MR</i>	1	75.00	X 75.00
FRONT BUMPER LH INNER SIDE BRACKET <i>HE MR</i>	1	115.00	X 115.00
FRONT BUMPER LH REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>HE MR</i>	1	84.00	X 84.00
FRONT BUMPER LOWER UNDER COVER <i>torn</i>	1	215.00	✓ 215.00
FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR <i>HE MR</i>	2	195.00	+ 390.00
FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR 'O' RING <i>MR</i>	2	12.00	✓ 24.00
FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR HOLDER BRACKET <i>MR</i>	4	40.00	✓ 160.00
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>MR</i>	1	478.00	X 478.00
FRONT BUMPER RIVET <i>MR</i>	20	9.00	50 180.00
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R <i>LH Damd</i>	2	24.00	24 48.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
 #01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
 Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
 E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
 Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
 GST Registration No. : 200714616M

LEE FEI FONG
 10E BRADDELL HILL #16-19
 SINGAPORE 579724

Contact : 92326360, 90072670

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15366

Date in : 24/11/2021

Vehicle Num. : SMP4460R

Model : MERCEDES BENZ C180 AVG (R17 LED)

Chassis/Eng# : WDD2050402R476758/27491031654261

FRONT ENGINE CROSS MEMBER <i>Bent.</i>	1	2426.00	✓	2,426.00
FRONT LH ABS SENSOR <i>NEW</i>	1	236.00	X.	236.00
FRONT LH FENDER <i>Dented.</i>	1	1015.00	✓	1,015.00
FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD (FRONT) <i>cut.</i>	1	145.00	✓	145.00
FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD (REAR)	1	135.00	✓	135.00
FRONT LH HEADLAMP <i>cut.</i>	1	3580.00	✓	3,580.00
FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM <i>2 Dented.</i>	1	1370.00	1289 ✓	1,370.00
FRONT LH KNUCKLE ARM BEARING	1	598.00	✓	598.00
FRONT LH LINKAGE <i>Bent.</i>	1	105.00	✓	105.00
FRONT LH LOWER ARM <i>Bent</i>	1	685.00	537. ✓	685.00
FRONT LH LOWER ARM STAY ARM <i>Bent</i>	1	674.00	472- ✓	674.00
FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER <i>Bent.</i>	1	805.00	697- ✓	805.00
FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING <i>NEW</i>	1	295.00	X.	295.00
FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER RUBBER <i>NEW</i>	1	36.00	X	36.00
FRONT LH SHOCK ABSORBER SPONGE <i>NEW</i>	1	92.00	X.	92.00
FRONT LH SPORT RIM <i>cut.</i>	1	650.00	✓	650.00
FRONT LH UPPER ARM <i>Bent.</i>	1	898.00	✓	898.00
LH SIDE SKIRT GARNISH <i>Deformed</i>	1	615.00	✓	615.00

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

LEE FEI FONG
10E BRADDELL HILL #16-19
SINGAPORE 579724

Contact : 92326360, 90072670

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15366

Date in : 24/11/2021

Vehicle Num. : SMP4460R

Model : MERCEDES BENZ C180 AVG (R17 LED)

Chassis/Eng# : WDD2050402R476758/27491031654261

LH SIDE SKIRT GARNISH MOULDING (FRONT) <i>new</i>	1	120.00	✓	120.00
LH SIDE SKIRT GARNISH MOULDING (REAR) <i>new</i>	1	78.00	✓	78.00
REAR LH SPORT RIM <i>new</i>	1	650.00	X	650.00
STEERING RACK & PINION ASSY <i>Damaged</i>	1	8015.00	7544 ✓	8,015.00
Subtotal before discount				28,618.10
Percentage discount 10%				2,861.81
Sub-total 1				25,756.29
FLOOR BOARD LH UNDER COVER CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	50.00	30 ✓	50.00
FRONT BUMPER CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	50.00	✓	50.00
FRONT LH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	50.00	✓	50.00
FRONT LH TYRE <i>new</i>	1	550.00	X	550.00
LH SIDE SKIRT GARNISH CLIPS - SET <i>new</i>	1	50.00	✓	50.00
REAR LH TYRE <i>new</i>	1	550.00	X	550.00
Subtotal before discount				1,300.00
Percentage discount 0%				0.00
Sub-total 2				1,300.00
Parts-total				27,056.29

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

Kaki Bukit AutoHub
2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2
#01-17 / #01-18 / Heavy Vehicle #01-08 / Spray Painting #02-27
Singapore 417921 Tel No. : +65 6842 0051 Fax No. : +65 6741 0510
E-Mail : sales@n51.com.sg
Company Reg. No. : 200714616M
GST Registration No. : 200714616M

LEE FEI FONG
10E BRADDELL HILL #16-19
SINGAPORE 579724

Contact : 92326360, 90072670

TAX INVOICE

Repair Code : CLM15366

Date in : 24/11/2021

Vehicle Num. : SMP4460R

Model : MERCEDES BENZ C180 AVG (R17 LED)

Chassis/Eng# : WDD2050402R476758/27491031654261

LABOUR

To reset system after repair works

To remove, reinstall electrical wiring harness, check lighting and rewire for parking sensor.

To remove, change front suspension parts, absorber, lower arm, knuckle arm, wheel bearing, bearing hub, drive shaft, anti-roll bar, top-arm and steering rack and pinion.

To road test driving, check and resetting wheel alignments system.

To re-spray painting on the change bodyparts, repair portion, and where consistent to the accident.

To provide labour, workmanship to change the above damaged bodyparts, repair, re-construct and re-align body structure, body alignments and damaged consistent to the accident.

To apply anti-rust chemical on repaired and replaced panel.

180. 280.00

✓ 60.00

450. 600.00

80 120.00

600. 1,200.00

600 1,000.00

30. 50.00

Labour Total

3,310.00

Parts & Labour Total

30,366.29

*** This is a computer-generated document which requires no signature.***

page 4

total: 24607.19.

L/S: 19.6K. ✓

10 Days

- LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: